of GoodsoeYor HSN/SAC Ouantity perRate Disc. % Amount

'.r 
f, rr r.ro - a":{? 131 -?.o6

oDt:33
Dt:

Sign: fReceived By:
I
! P L.G v

WARD

56 PLUG ,/

rnward No:

i Ir4RN Nor

3926 3,000 Nos 160

9
9

%

NOS 4,800.00

432.00
€2.00

Total 3,000 l{os t 5,664.00

INR Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four Only
E. & O.EAmount Chargeable (in words)

State TaxHSN/SAC

Total

Rate Amount

4,800.00
4.800 00

Central Tax

90/o 432.OO
432.00

Taxable
Value Rate

gyo
Amount

432.OO
432.00 854.00

864 00

Total
Tax Amount

Tax Amount (in 'rvords) : INR Eight Hundred Sixty Four Only